; t
&lO/"Mo> _. <-//<}/ /^.gy-
—i&£^££P_ usv;A3^^a
>>
^EMP0lr_7ViJ)^_. ZIZZZ
_EQO=lS16_ Uv yJLt W^.^xf-si_ ,^
- - ~bSy.\k^f,+ <Mtyll^b siJ-fy ' ...oOa.:k.
SiB.n_S3!7_J&frL^Xli^«!Ll.c*^^..yi.Jii.i>„r^

01-01 = 4 RECORD TYPE
02-04 ~ DEPTH TO BEDROCK (feet)
05 06 ~ LOG DATA TYPE CODE (Table 9)
07-07 - A EXPOSURE TYPE CODE (Table 10)
06-08 - SURFICIAL LITHOLOGY CODE (Table 11)
09 07 - BASEMENT LITHOLOGY CODE (Table 12)
10-10 *_ ECONOMIC VALUE CODE (Table 13)
11-11 = ECONOMIC SYSTEM CODE (Table 2)
X c — ECONOMIC VALUE CODE (Table 13)
13-13 = ECONOMIC SYSTEM CODE (Table 3)
x -4-—14 — ECONOMIC VALUE CODE (Table 13)
15-15 = ECONOMIC SYSTEM CODE (Table 3)
1 s-lo = ECONOMIC VALUE CODE (Table 13)
17-17 = ECONOMIC SYSTEM CODE (Table 3)
15-20 = ,Cy WELLDRILLER 'S NUMBER (Table 17)
"*cT*umnT**Tt********w***********^^c.umns En.ry Item/Field (Valid Values) RECORD TYPr -
5 RECORD TYPE01-01 =
02-06 = SSGFM STRATIGRAPHIC CODES (Table 3)
07-07 =
blank
03-03 = PRIMARY LITHOLOGY CODE (Table 14)
0=5-09 = SECONDARY LITHOLOGY CODE (Table 14)
10-10 =
MINOR LITHOLOGY CODE (Table 14)
11-11 = PENETRATION CODE (Table 15)
12-12 = CONTACT ACCURACY CODE (Table 16)
13-16 = DEPTH TO TOP OF INTERVAL (feet)
17-20 = DEPTO TO BOT OF INTERVAL (feet)
COUNTY <1) £t. WELL^ 1*911
LATITUDE •__ LOKCITUDE SEQ#_ ."LLACC (4) _
TOP(2) BOT<2) BR TOP(12)_ BR BOT(12) ACC(5)
ELEVATION ACC (3) _ TOTAL DEPTH
TXE* RANCE E/W / __ SECTION qTRS
FT TO BR log TYPES (8) _ __ EXPOSURE TYPE (V)
SURFACE LITH (8) BASEMENT LITH (9)
ECON VALUE-SYSTEM (lO-2) ______ ,
BA
DC
DRLR# (11)
S 3 GI r If prl-sec-mln CODE ACC. TOP BOTTO™
&±<y&j2 h _j_ j & _X6_CL
£2Ji2 A x _ _L _i £3.s: _Xj:j>